
Patrick & Henry Community College 2024-2025 
Education, AS: Longwood Pathway 

 

Length: 62 credits 
 

Purpose: The curriculum is designed for the student who plans to complete a baccalaureate degree program in education or teacher 

education preparation. This is the appropriate degree for students who intend to pursue a transfer pathway in education to Longwood 

University.   The transfer institution’s catalog and transfer guide are the best sources of information for planning a course of study. 

Final responsibility for transferability of courses rests with the student and the registrar of that institution. Contact the division dean or 

an advisor for additional information. 

 
 
 

General Education Requirements 

• BIO 101 - General  Biology I Credits: 4 

•  BIO 102 - General Biology II Credits: 4 

• CST 110 - Introduction to Communication Credits: 3 

• ENG 111 - College Composition I Credits: 3 

• ENG 112 - College Composition II Credits: 3 

• ENG 250 - Children’s Literature Credits: 3 

• HIS 121 - United States History to 1877 Credits: 3 

• HIS 122 - United States History since 1865 Credits: 3 

• MTH EEE - Math Elective (MTH 154 or higher) Credits: 6 

• PSY 230 - Developmental Psychology Credits: 3 

• ART 101 or ART 102 or ART 121 or MUS 121 Credits: 3 

Total Credits: 38 
 

Program Requirements  
 

 

• EDU 200 - Foundations of Education Credits: 3 

• EDU 204 - Teaching in a Diverse Society Credits: 3 

• EDU 250 - Foundations of Exceptional Education Credits: 3 

• GEO 210 - People and the Land: Intro to Cultural Geography Credits: 3 

• GOL 110 - Earth Systems: An Environmental Geology Perspective Credits: 4 

• PHY 100 - Elements of Physics Credits: 4 

• PLS 135 - U.S. Government and Politics Credits: 3 

• SDV 100 - College Success Skills Credits: 1 

Total Credits: 24 

              

  

Minimum Required for Degree Pathway: 62 Credits  

 

 
 



 
 
 

Advising Sheet 

 

 
 

Advising Sheet  Suggested Schedules: Courses in advising sheets are displayed under the semester in which the courses are 

regularly offered. It is possible that a course shown on the schedule for a particular semester may not be offered due to low enrollment 

or other factors. In addition, some courses are offered in both fall and spring semesters. Consult with an advisor when scheduling 

classes. 

 

Fall Semester Courses (First Semester) 
 

 
 

• BIO 101 - General Biology I Credits: 4 

• ENG 111 - College Composition I Credits: 3 

• HIS 121 - United States History to 1877 Credits: 3 

• MTH EEE - Math Elective (MTH 154 or higher) Credits: 3 

• SDV 100 - College Success Skills Credits: 1 

Total Credits: 14 

 

 

Spring Semester Courses (Second Semester) 

 

 

• BIO 102 - General Biology II Credits: 4 

• CST 110 - Introduction to Communication Credits: 3 

• ENG 112 - College Composition II Credits: 3 

• HIS 122 – United States History since 1865 Credits: 3 

• MTH EEE - Math Elective (MTH 154 or higher) Credits: 3 

 

Total Credits: 16
 

        
      Fall Semester Courses (Third Semester) 

 

• EDU 200 - Foundations of Education Credits: 3 

• ENG 250 – Children’s Literature Credits: 3 

• PHY 100 - Elements of Physics Credits: 4 

• PLS 135 – U.S. Government and Politics  Credits: 3 

• PSY 230 - Developmental Psychology Credits: 3 

 
Total Credits: 16  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Spring Semester Courses (Fourth Semester) 

• EDU 204 – Teaching in a Diverse Society Credits: 3 

• EDU 250 – Foundations of Exceptional Education Credits: 3 

• GEO 210 - People and the Land: Intro to Cultural Geography Credits: 3 

• GOL 110 - Earth Systems: An Environmental Geology Perspective Credits: 4 

• ART 101 or ART 102 or ART 121 or MUS 121 Credits: 3 

 
Total Credits: 16 

  
 

Minimum Required for Degree Pathway: 62 Credits   
 

 


